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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

   Upper Level Expansion Joint  

Project Name: Repair – ORD Int’l Airport      Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:  114733    Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    June 11, 2013 @ 2:00 PM  Conference Location:  ORD CFO AAB – Conf. Room 1  

 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Collette Glauber CARE Plus cglauber@careplusllc.org 773-894-3692 

Rob Johnson 
Pullman/Share Systems 

Technology 
rjohnson@pullman-services.com 734-282-7760 

David Krueger Illinois Constructors davidkrueger@icceo.com 312-735-2051 

Rob Hoekstra Illinois Constructors robhoekstra@icceo.com 630-232-7384 

Paul Dadian McDonagh Demolition Paul.d@mcdonaghdemo.com 312-768-3497 

Solomon Brown Jacobs solomon.brown@jacobs.com 312-612-7233 

Ruelyn Howard City of Chicago Ruelyn.howard@cityofchicago.org 312-744-1934 

Mark Liepold CARE Plus mliepold@careplusllc.org 773-894-3605 

Don Redar 
Takao Nagai Concrete 

Restoration 
dredar@bulley.com 773-645-2059 

Brian Davis 
Takao Nagai Concrete 

Restoration 
bdavis@bulley.com 773-645-2072 
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Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Glen Esche Chicago Structures LLC chiacgostructures@sbcglobal.net 847-670-5534 

Kenneth Lee CDA kennethlee@cityofchicago.org 773-686-3711 

Todd Merrihew Jacobs todd.merrihew@jacobs.com 312-612-7256 

Mark Hurray CARE Plus mhurray@careplusllc.org 773-894-3697 

Jeff Randerson CDA Jeff.randerson@cityofchicago.org 773-894-2038 

Tom Magno 
Dept. of Procurement 

Services 
Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941 

Hilary Clark CARE Plus clark@omp-cm.com 773-462-8434 

Dave Johnson CARE Plus djohnson@careplusllc.org 773-619-3446 
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